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2025
PUBLIC

TRAINING

PENANG | SELANGOR |  JOHOR  |  ONLINE

Elevate Your Safety Expertise Training Schedule
(January - June)

Chemical Management & 
Spill Control Training

Basic Life Suppport
(BLS) Training

Confined Space Training

Confined Space 
Awareness Training

23 Jan (Thu)

14 Jan (Tue)

25 Feb (Wed)

10 Mar (Mon)

08 Apr (Tue)

15 Apr (Tue)

05 Feb (Wed)

22 Apr (Tue)

05 May (Mon)

18 Feb (Thu)

25 Mar (Tue)

Hazard in confined space &
mitigation procedures

Safetyware (HQ)
@ Penang

Safetyware (HQ)
@ Penang

Safetyware
@ Selangor

Safetyware
@ Selangor

Safetyware
@ Johor

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Safetyware (HQ)
@ Penang

Safetyware (HQ)
@ Penang

Topic Date / Day Mode / Time Location

Forklift Safety Training

12 Apr (Sat)

08 Mar (Sat)

24 May (Sat)

17 May (Sat)

26 Apr (Sat)

15 Feb (Sat)

22 Feb (Sat)

21 Jun (Sat)

14 Jun (Sat)

11  Jan (Sat)

Forklift operator card provided
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First Aid, CPR & AED
Training

16 - 17 Jan (Thu - Fri)

19 - 20 Feb (Wed - Thu)

19 - 20 Mar (Wed - Thu)

23 - 24 Apr (Wed - Thu)

21 - 22 May (Wed - Thu)

18 - 19 Jun (Wed - Thu)

07 - 09 Jan (Tue - Thu)

17 - 19 Jun (Tue - Thu)

25 - 27 Mar (Tue - Thu)

21 - 23 Apr (Mon - Wed)

20 - 22 May (Tue - Thu)

First Aider card provided

Occupational Safety &
Health Coordinator
Training Safetyware (HQ)

@ Penang

Safetyware (HQ)
@ Penang

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Safetyware (HQ)
@ Penang

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.00pm

Online
9.00am - 5.00pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.30pm

Face to Face
9.00am - 5.30pm

Topic Date / Day Mode / Time Location

03 - 05 Mar (Mon - Wed)

08 - 10 Apr (Tue - Thu)

20 - 22 May (Tue - Thu)

Safetyware
@ Selangor

Safetyware
@ Selangor

HIRARC Training 10 Feb (Mon) 17 Mar (Mon)

13 Feb (Thu) 28 Apr (Mon)

27 Feb (Thu)

25 Mar (Tue)

26 May (Mon)

Ergonomic Training

16 Apr (Wed)

26 Feb (Wed)

Safetyware @ Selangor

Safetyware @ Johor

Safetyware @ Johor

-

Mental Health
Awareness Training

22 Jan (Wed) Safetyware @ Selangor

23 Apr (Wed)

12 Feb (Wed) 14 May (Wed)

012-498 7882

ehs@safetyware.com.my

www.safetyware.com
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Rope Access Training

Rope Access Safety &
Officer Training

20 - 23 Jan (Mon - Thu)

17 - 20 Feb (Mon - Thu)

17 - 20 Mar (Mon - Thu)

23 - 26 Apr (Wed - Sat)

13 - 16 May (Tue - Fri)

16 - 19 Jun (Mon - Thu)

08 - 09 Jan (Wed - Thu)

04 - 05 Feb (Tue - Wed)

Working at Height
Training

PPE Inspection
Training

PRAC Training
Centre @ Selangor

Face to Face
8.30am - 5.00pm

PRAC Training
Centre @ Selangor

Face to Face
8.30am - 5.00pm

PRAC Training
Centre @ Selangor

Face to Face
8.30am - 5.00pm

PRAC Training
Centre @ Selangor

Face to Face
8.00am - 5.00pm

Topic Date / Day Mode / Time Location

04 - 05 Mar (Tue - Wed)

08 - 09 Apr (Tue - Wed)

08 - 09 May (Thu - Fri)

04 - 05 Jun (Wed - Thu)

24 - 25 Jan (Fri - Sat)

13 - 14 Jan (Mon - Tue)

27 - 28 Jan (Mon - Tue)

27 - 28 Feb (Thu - Fri)

14 -15 Feb (Fri - Sat)

26 - 27 Mar (Wed - Thu)

21 - 22 Mar (Fri - Sat)

21 - 22 Apr (Mon - Tue)

17 - 18 Apr (Thu - Fri)

20 - 21 May (Tue - Wed)

22 - 23 May (Thu - Fri)

25 - 26 Jun (Wed - Thu)

27 - 28 Jun (Fri - Sat)

012-498 7882

ehs@safetyware.com.my

www.safetyware.com
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